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V.W.V uitslag Laakdal 22 juli
Liefhebbers = Orange

111
96
106
103
77
99
88
81
78
100
87
91
85
37
11
113
112
82
110
104
17
101
12
93
92
83
28
108
115
95
14
98
19
102
80
114
97
109

Haspeslagh Willem
Maggen Daan
Wuyts Mathijs
Kennes Hendrik
Dops Dries
Verbeek Wout
Debruyne Glenn
Bremers Jules

Van Daal Nathan
Claes Jorg
Haspeslagh Lander
Cuyvers Roy
Boeckx Senne

Van Noten Koen
Van Nueten Bram
Verlinden Diego
Flebus Kristof

De Cock Mathieu
Kemerlinckx Kristof
Royer Jochem
Galicia Seppe
Decoster Gert-Jan
Van doosselaere Doowan
Janssen Jochem
Van Den Eynde Jens
Van Houtven Frederique
Isenborghs Jelle
Goossens Michaél
De Wider Sen
Rosier Kenneth
Borghs Cis

Crynen Karol
Philips Siebe

Israél Pieter

Weber Damian
Verstraeten Jasper
Braeckmans Yander

Bogaerts Sven

39 89 Belmans Lorenz

40 90 Wouters Stijn

41 94 Hoogmartens Roy



42 79 Van Deursen Rick
5 Van de Weyer Steven
23 Timmermans Jarno
25 van Gorp Yves
76 Van Genechten Yannick
107 Elen Jens



